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Prvenstvo Centralne Srbije II kolo zima 2010
Krusevac, 6.3.2010

Disciplina 7 Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
06.03.2010 - 11:42 Rezultati
Rekordi SRB Otvoreno 53.84 NAJDANOVSKI Miroslava PZR Istanbul (TUR) 2009
Rekordi SRB MP 1:08.57 GROZDANIĆ Maja CZBG Pačevo, SRB 1991
Rekordi SRB - 12 1:01.31 MATOVIĆ Jelena CZBG Zrenjanin, SRB 1990
Rekordi SRB - 14 58.08 VUKANOVIĆ Tijana VNS Novi Sad, SRB 2006
Rekordi SRB - 16 56.55 PETROVIĆ Anđelka VAL Rijeka (CRO) 2008
Bodova: FINA 2004

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. PETROVIC Andjelka 92 Valis, VA 57.34 781
2. GROZDANIC Jelena 93 Jagodina, JA 1:03.59 572
3. COJIC NINA 98 S.Nikola, NI 1:05.46 525
4. MILOSAVLJEVIC Ana 93 Jagodina, JA 1:06.51 500
5. MARKOVIC Sara 95 Delfin, KG 1:08.54 457
6. KOVACEVIC Ljubica 97 Delfin, KG 1:08.85 451
7. RASIC Ana 98 Jagodina, JA 1:12.17 392
8. MILOSAVLJEVIC Andjela 97 Foka, KG 1:12.71 383
9. DESPIC Kristina 96 Čigota, ZL 1:14.54 355

10. ARSEKIC MILENIJA 97 S.Nikola, NI 1:17.16 320
11. DJUKIC Katarina 96 Foka, KG 1:17.34 318
12. KNEZEVIC Jovana 97 Čigota, ZL 1:17.42 317
13. BOGICEVIC Dragana 96 Valis, VA 1:18.21 308
14. TOPALOVIC Ana 93 Aqva 235, JA 1:19.20 296
15. ESKIC Ana 96 Napredak, KŠ 1:20.25 285
16. STEFANOVIC Sanja 94 Rasina, KŠ 1:20.54 282
17. MILENKOVIC Andjela 93 Kraljevo, KV 1:20.64 281
18. MARKOVIC Nevena 97 Delfin, KG 1:33.04 183
19. TOMIC Andrijana 97 Rasina, KŠ 1:36.58 163
20. ANDJELKOVIC Teodora 96 Napredak, KŠ 1:51.11 107
21. CVETKOVIC MILIJANA 97 S.Nikola, NI 1:53.82 100

GAJIC Marija 91 Aqva 235, JA 1:53.82 100
23. RASCANIN Ana 96 Napredak, KŠ 2:00.34 84

Nije.st. MILOSAVLJEVIC Marija 94 Rasina, KŠ
Nije.st. STEFANOVIC Tatjana 94 Delfin, KG

Odustao MLADENOVIC Andjelija 97 Niš 2005, NI

Disciplina 7 Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free Omladinke
06.03.2010 - 11:42 Rezultati
Rekordi SRB Otvoreno 53.84 NAJDANOVSKI Miroslava PZR Istanbul (TUR) 2009
Rekordi SRB - 16 56.55 PETROVIĆ Anđelka VAL Rijeka (CRO) 2008
Bodova: FINA 2004

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. MARKOVIC Sara 95 Delfin, KG 1:08.54 457
2. STEFANOVIC Sanja 94 Rasina, KŠ 1:20.54 282

Nije.st. MILOSAVLJEVIC Marija 94 Rasina, KŠ
Nije.st. STEFANOVIC Tatjana 94 Delfin, KG
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Prvenstvo Centralne Srbije II kolo zima 2010
Krusevac, 6.3.2010

Disciplina 7, Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free

Disciplina 7 Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free Kadetkinje
06.03.2010 - 11:42 Rezultati
Rekordi SRB Otvoreno 53.84 NAJDANOVSKI Miroslava PZR Istanbul (TUR) 2009
Rekordi SRB - 14 58.08 VUKANOVIĆ Tijana VNS Novi Sad, SRB 2006
Rekordi SRB - 16 56.55 PETROVIĆ Anđelka VAL Rijeka (CRO) 2008
Bodova: FINA 2004

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. KOVACEVIC Ljubica 97 Delfin, KG 1:08.85 451
2. MILOSAVLJEVIC Andjela 97 Foka, KG 1:12.71 383
3. DESPIC Kristina 96 Čigota, ZL 1:14.54 355
4. ARSEKIC MILENIJA 97 S.Nikola, NI 1:17.16 320
5. DJUKIC Katarina 96 Foka, KG 1:17.34 318
6. KNEZEVIC Jovana 97 Čigota, ZL 1:17.42 317
7. BOGICEVIC Dragana 96 Valis, VA 1:18.21 308
8. ESKIC Ana 96 Napredak, KŠ 1:20.25 285
9. MARKOVIC Nevena 97 Delfin, KG 1:33.04 183

10. TOMIC Andrijana 97 Rasina, KŠ 1:36.58 163
11. ANDJELKOVIC Teodora 96 Napredak, KŠ 1:51.11 107
12. CVETKOVIC MILIJANA 97 S.Nikola, NI 1:53.82 100
13. RASCANIN Ana 96 Napredak, KŠ 2:00.34 84

Odustao MLADENOVIC Andjelija 97 Niš 2005, NI

Van.Konk. VUKAJLOVIC Ivana 96 Crnica, PN 1:04.02 561
Van.Konk. RELJIC Milena 96 Crnica, PN 1:08.48 458
Van.Konk. MILOVANOVIC Mila 95 Aqva 235, JA 1:11.13 409
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